Audentese staadionil:

M kuulitouge 7,26kg

1 Kristo GALETA
18.07 18.26

2 Jander HEIL
X X

3 Raido KALBACH
16.58 16.74

4 Kert PIIRIMAE
1597 X

5 Genro PAAS
16.77 16.97

6 Fred VALI
15.87 X

Skg

VA Rait RAJU
13.15 12.47

M kettaheide 2kg

Heitjate seeriavoistluse | etapp

X

17.74

X

17.02

X

16.42

13.73

1 Priidu NIIT
50.03 51.42 52.59
2 Fred VALI
45.07 X 46.72
3 Taavi TSERNJAVSKI
45.23 45.07 X
4 Genro PAAS
42.74 X X
5 Janek OIGLANE
38.54 X 38.07
1.5kg
VA Rolf Robert PEEBO
43.10 X X
VA Egert JOESAAR
X 43.50 45.19
M odavise 800g
1 Magnus KIRT
76.54 80.95 X
2 Janek OIGLANE
65.52 X 60.79
3 Ergo TAMM
63.57 X 59.86
4 Andres ALLA
56.93 57.45 60.61
5 Taavi TSERNJAVSKI
53.68 X 60.58
6 Kiur KALME
X 52.15 X

18.43

18.29

16.80

51.92

45.00

45.70

41.89

43.98

82.84

60.06

59.52

57.79

09.04.1983
X X
20.04.1997
X X
09.08.1981
17.15 X
26.05.1997
X X
05.05.1979
16.64 X
05.12.1976
X 16.28

08.01.2000
12.70 12.90

27.01.1990
54.58 X
05.12.1976

X 44.76
04.03.1995
45.09 X
05.05.1979

X 41.61
25.04.1994

X X

14.02.2000
45.88 45.24
07.06.1994
44.28 X

10.04.1990
82.08 80.63
25.04.1994

X 65.46
31.01.1992
62.66 60.97
19.05.1996

- X
04.03.1995

X X
15.06.1999

19. mai 2017,Audentese ja TTU staadionid

KJS Sakala

KJS Sakala
Tallinna SS Kalev
Koigi KIK

Sparta Spordiselts

Haapsalu KJK

Audentese SK

Audentese SK
Haapsalu KJK
SK Elite Sport
Sparta Spordiselts

Audentese SK

KJK Lounaldvi

Audentese SK

Tallinna TU SK
Audentese SK
Tartu U. ASK
KIK Vike

SK Elite Sport

KJK Kose 2000

18.43

18.29

17.15

17.02

16.97

16.42

13.73

54.58

46.72

45.70

42.74

38.54

45.88

45.19

82.84

65.52

63.57

60.61

60.58

52.15



7 Silver VARUSK

- X X X
700g
VA Joel KULDMAE

X X 49.09 60.22
N kuulitouge 4kg
1 Katlin PIIRIMAE

X 15.27 X 15.10
2 Anu TEESAAR

14,12 1411 X X
3 Laura IKAUNIECE-ADMIDINA

13.43 1390 13.04 12.18
4 Valeria RADAJEVA

12.69 13.10 12.77 12.79
5 Alina SHUKH

12.97 12.84 13.16 12.98
6 Madli RAHUVARM

1295 12.58 X X
N kettaheide 1kg
1 Katlin TOLLASSON

51,55 54.22 51.85 53.48
2 Anu TEESAAR

4547 47.08 47.34 48.13
3 Hanna-Maria KUPPER

46.80 46.71 46.84 46.27
4 Katlin PIIRIMAE

40.44 43.33 41.05 43.46
5 Maarja HELM

X 39.38 X 40.37
6 Madli RAHUVARM

X 40.08 X X
7 Carina PULLERITS

X 33.00 32.08 31.66
N odavise 600g
1 Liina LAASMA

58.32 X X X
P Laura IKAUNIECE-ADMIDINA

56.32 52.08 54.98
3 Alina SHUKH

51.36 47.38 48.27 X
4 Mirell LUIK

47.22 X 47.66 49.34
5 Mari-Liis TULEV

X 48.43 49.22 48.92
6 Grit SADEIKO

48.12 X X 48.83
7 Kadi KAART

4571 X 43.22 42.22

10.11.1996
4593 48.55

23.03.1999
X 56.49

08.11.1995
1531 X
15.02.1983

X 14.59
31.05.1992

X 13.58
25.05.1998
12.88 13.27
12.02.1999

X 13.22
05.05.1998

X 12.30

04.06.1993
53.97 X

15.02.1983
47.09 49.09
11.04.1995
46.45 44.50
08.11.1995
4351 4111
07.08.1993
40.18 39.94
05.05.1998
38.03 38.82
05.04.1999
32.03 33.82

13.01.1992
6132 X
31.05.1992

12.02.1999
49.02 53.07
03.01.1997

X 47.26
06.04.1995
48.52 X
29.07.1989

X 48.39
30.04.1997

X 42.83

Individuaalvdistleja

KJK Lounaldvi

Koigi KIK
Nomme KIK
LAT
Audentese SK
UKR

Haapsalu KJK

Tartu U. ASK
Ndmme KIK
Audentese SK
Koigi KIK
Audentese SK
Haapsalu KJK

Audentese SK

Tostamaa SK

LAT

UKR

SK Viraaz

KIJK L8unaldvi
Tartu U. ASK

SK Maret-Sport

48.55

60.22

15.31

14.59

13.90

13.27

13.22

12.95

54.22

49.09

46.84

43.51

40.37

40.08

33.82

61.32

56.32

53.07

49.34

49.22

48.83

45.71



TTU staadionil:

M vasaraheide 7,26kg

1 Genro PAAS
67.48 X 66.33 67.85
2 Toomas TANKLER
60.93 61.68 X X
3 Joosep KIVASTIK
X 52.94 X 52.99
Georg Kaspar RANI
X X X X
N vasaraheide 4kg
1 Ellina ANISSIMOVA
57.69 59.42 X X
2 Rael KALDA
51.05 50.78 X 52.61
3 Krista VIIPSI
51.93 5455 X 53.89
4 Katri KARINDI
48.42 52.38 5049 X

05.05.1979
67.03 67.06
22.02.1998
60.42 59.82
08.12.1993
51.88 X

12.05.1997
X -

07.06.1992
58.91 59.50
16.05.1998
54.67 53.40
21.09.1988
X X

07.05.1996
49.64 52.04

Sparta Spordiselts

Niidupargi KJK
Tartu U. ASK

Audentese SK

Tartu U. ASK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK

Audentese SK

67.85

61.68

52.99

NM

59.50

54.67

54.55

52.38



